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John F. Kennedy 

High School 

 
WEEKLY CALENDAR 

Date Event Time 
Mon 6/3  Finals 1stº and 2ndº 

 Freshman Locker and Book Return 
 Tutoring 
 IT Academy Tutoring Rm. 219 
 Math Lab Rm. 218     

  
1:35 PM 
1:45-3:20 PM 
3:30 PM 
3:30 PM 

 
Tues 6/4  

 Finals 3rdº and 4thº 
 Sophomores Locker and Book Return 
 Dismissal 
 Tutoring 
 IT Academy Tutoring Rm. 209 
 Math Lab Rm. 218 
 Senior Mass@ St. Paul’s Church in San 
Pablo 

 

 
3:30 PM 
3:30 PM 
 
1:35 PM 
1:45-3:20 PM 
3:30 PM 
3:30 PM 
5:00 PM 

Wed 6/5         Finals 5º and 6thº 
        Junior locker and Book Return 
        Graduation at Richmond Memorial        
         Auditorium 
        Staff arrive @ 5:45 
 
 

 
 
7-8:00 PM 

Thurs 6/6  Make-up Finals  
 Freshman Locker Return 2ndº 
 Sophomores Locker Return 3rdº 
 Juniors Locker Return 4thº 
 Minimum Day 

 

  

Fri 6/7          Last Day of School  12:00 PM 
 

* Teachers please submit your events for the Weekly Calendar on Wednesday for the following week. 

 


